Debit Note No.
27
Original Invoice No. & Date.

Dated
7-Oct-25
Other References

Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateQuantity

No.

1 Consistent  Cabinet with Smps 735.00
CTCREE0108MZA2875

CGST 66.15
SGST 66.15

Less : ROUND OFF (-)0.30

Total ₹ 867.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Only

Company’s PAN : AAJCV5107D

E. & O.E

for VJSR PROPERETIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory